UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
DISTRICT OF IDAHO

¥}

In Re:

NEWBOLD, GARY WILLIAM
NEWBOLD, CHERI RENEE
AKA BILL NEWBOLD

Case No. 01-03478
Chapter 7

TRUSTEE'S SUPPLEMENTAL
FINAL ACCOUNTING

Debtori{s)

The undersigned trustee of the above named Debtor(s), certifies to the Court and the United
States Trustee, that this estate has been fully administered. A Trustee's Final Accounting has been filed
and proper disbursements completed. No funds or assets of the estate remain.

Therefore, pursuant to FRBP 5009, the trustee requests that this final account be accepted, and
that the Court order the case closed and discharge the trustee of any further duties.

Dated: February 12, 2004

Kichard E. Crfawforth, TrusEeW )

REVIEW BY UNITED STATES TRUSTEE

| have reviewed the Trustee's Supplemental Final Accounting and Motion for Closing and

Discharge.
UnitegrStates Trustee
BYZZ%M

O/ &

=

LS ISTHICT GOUNT
U.S. BANKRUPTCY COURT i
DISTRICT OF IDAHD '

FEB 18 2004 [gi

e s M, HEC')
LODGED FILED}




EXHIBIT A-1
FINAL DISTRIBUTION

Case Number: 01-03478

Debtor Name: NEWBOLD, GARY WILLIAM

Page: 1

Date; February 12, 2004
Time: 01:28:31 PM

Claim # Payae Name

Claim Type  Amount Allowed

Pald to Date Claim Balance Proposed Pymt

Funda Remaining

Funds on Hand §0.00
Rlchard E. Crawforth Admin Ch. 7 26.23 2623 0.00 0.00 0.00
Rlghard E. Crawforth Admin Ch, 7 B800.56 809,56 0.00 0.00 0.00
SUBTOTAL FOR ADMINCH. 7 835,79 835,79 6.00 0.00

1  GARY NEWBOLLY {Boise Credit  Linsscured 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00
Union)

2 CHASE BANKCARD SERVICES Unsecured 8,018.58 33278 7,685.80 0.00 0.00
INC

3 MBNA America Bank NLA Insacured 34 57315 1,434 85 33,138.30 0.00 0.00

4  AMERICAN Unsecured 672.70 27.82 644.78 0.00 0.00
EXPRESSCENTURION BANK

5 U5 BANK CORP Unsecured 11,165.61 453,39 10,702.22 0.00 0.00

G Discover Financlal Sarvices Unsecurad 2457 4% 101.98 2.355.44 0.00 0.00

7 BOISE CASCADE C.U. Unsecured 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00
SUBTOTAL FOR UNSECURED K7 88747 2,360.93 55,526.54 0.00

=< Totals == 5B8,723.26 3,1986.72 55,626.54 0.00

*MOTE: Final distribution is dependent on the Court's rulings on administrative expanses, contest of claims, and/or objections made to this final distribution.

Administrative-Ch7
Unsacured

100.000000%
4.078482%




